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Choose from our 3 succulent hand-carved meats. Can't decide? Why not have all 3?

Roast Beef

All our beefis sourced from
British and Irish farms
(N4kceal per slice)

O Go LARGE for 1.50 (+170kcal)

Crispy Roast Potatoes @
(589kcal per spoon)

Golden Yorkshires @
(241kcal per spoon)
Cauliflower Cheese O
(120kcal per spoon)
Mashed Potatoes O
(73kcal per spoon)

Root Veg Mash O
(90kcal per spoon)
Mac & Cheese O
(167kcal per spoon)
Potato Gratin @
(175kcal per spoon)

KIDS' CARVERY

Choose from our
3 delicious meats:

Roast Beef (258kcal per slice)
Turkey (178kcal per slice)
Gammon (183kcal per slice)

Then help yourself
to any of the carvery
sides above

Adults need around 2,000kcal a day.

Our succulent hand-carved joints are freshly prepared
by our chefs every Sunday. So tuck in to the best carvery
in town for only £11.49! Served every Sunday 12-6pm°

HELP YOURSELF TO UNLIMITED...

EVENT

Turkey Crown
All of our turkey is 100%
British (74kcal per slice)

O Go LARGE for 1.50 (+137kcal)

Signature Rich
Red Wine Gravy’
(43kcal per spoon)
Non-alcohol option
available (40kcal)
Peas O
(55kcal per spoon)
Roasted Carrots @
(79kcal per spoon)
Honey-Roasted
Parsnips O
(220kcal per spoon)
Stuffing @
(74kcal per spoon)

Gammon

Roasted until golden
(77kcal per slice)

O Go LARGE for 1.50 (+133kcal)

GARDEN GOURMET®
Sensational™ Chicken-
Style Fillet @ (207kcal)

Vegan option available, just ask

W (919kcal)

(Served plated from our kitchen)

O Add extra vegan gravy W
(+30kcal)

O Add extra GARDEN
GOURMET® Sensational™

Chicken-Style Fillet & 1.00
(+177kcal)

Check out our main menu for our delicious
range of starters and desserts!

Don't worry, we know there are allergens in our food and drink which we need to tell you about, so please let your server know if you have a specific allergy or
would like more information about our dishes. Menu descriptions may not list every individual ingredient, please ask for more information. Ingredients can
occasionally be substituted or changed at short notice so please review the allergy information on the website at the time of your visit and ask your server when
you arrive. The calories provided are based on the average serving size for the whole dish or drink as detailed on the menu, unless otherwise stated. We ensure that
the calorie information provided is as accurate as possible and correct at time of printing, however some product variation may occur. Ingredients are occasionally
substituted or changed which may affect the calorie information. GARDEN GOURMET® used in agreement with the Trademark owner. Images are for illustrative
purposes only. ) = suitable for vegetarians, W = suitable for vegans and vegetarians. Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe but we cannot guarantee that they
are suitable for those with MILK or EGG allergies. *May contain traces of alcohol. All meat, fish and poultry may contain bones. *Subject to availability.
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